## **ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE**



PROJECT NAME: Musgrave Park MUNICIPALITY: Freehold Borough

PREPARED BY: LR

**DATE:** February 10, 2023

PROJECT NO.

REVIEWED BY: SRK

ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	APPROX. QTY	UNIT		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM	100%	L.S.	\$	500.00	\$ 500.00
2	SILT FENCE	360	L.F.	\$	4.00	\$ 1,440.00
3	CLEARING SITE	100%	L.S.	\$	25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
4	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 6" THICK	85	S.Y.	\$	60.00	\$ 5,100.00
5	AGGREGATE TRAIL PATHWAY W/ ENVIROSEAL MA-60	160	S.Y.	\$	90.00	\$ 14,400.00
6	BENCHES	5	UNITS	\$	1,800.00	\$ 9,000.00
7	TRASH RECEPTABLE	1	UNIT	\$	900.00	\$ 900.00
8	PICNIC TABLE	3	UNITS	\$	2,400.00	\$ 7,200.00
9	BIKE RACK	1	UNIT	\$	1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
10	PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT	100%	L.S.	\$	75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
11	PLAYGROUND SURFACE & SUBGRADE FOR PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT W/ GEOTEXTILE	225	S.Y.	\$	95.00	\$ 21,375.00
12	SWING SET/DOUBLE BAY SINGLE POST	1	UNIT	\$	8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
13	REMOVE AND REPLACE 4' HIGH CHAIN LINK FENCING	360	L.F.	\$	35.00	\$ 12,600.00
14	CHESS TABLES	2	UNITS	\$	4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
15	8" FLEXIBLE RUBBER CURB BORDER - HEAVY DUTY	210	L.F.	\$	35.00	\$ 7,350.00
16	2 - 2 1/2" CALIPER SHADE TREES	11	UNITS	\$	2,500.00	\$ 27,500.00
17	TOPSOILING, 4" THICK	800	S.Y.	\$	6.00	\$ 4,800.00
18	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING	800	S.Y.	\$	3.00	\$ 2,400.00
			Total Estimated Cost			\$ 231,765.00

## Notes:

- The quanties enumerated above are approximate and intended for budgeting purposes only. The actual quanties constructed as part of this project may differ.
- 2. The unit prices utilized in this estimate are based upon prices bid for work similar in nature and magnitude, by qualified contractors in the prevailing project area.
- 3. Unit prices are based upon certain published sources, including the NJDOT Bid Price Index, as well as non-published sources.

Anthony Mailese, PE, PLS, PP, CME Office of the Borough Engineer